Team Scores

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

Allen Park (Girls)

Holt (Girls)

Carleton Airport (Girls)
Ferndale (Girls)

Mason (Girls)

New Boston Huron (Girls)
Westland John Glenn (Girls)
Dundee (Girls)

Brighton (Girls)

Riverview Gabriel Richard (Girls)
Livonia Stevenson (Girls)
Eaton Rapids (Girls)
Marshall (Girls)

Gibraltar Carlson (Girls)

Monroe St Mary Catholic Central (Girls)

Center Line (Girls)
St Clair Shores Lakeview (Girls)

Warren Woods Tower (Girls)

Printed on 02/22/2026 05:11 p.m.

66.0

51.0

41.5

40.0

40.0

35.0

34.0

30.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

25.0

25.0

245

240

235

225

22.0



19

20

20

20

20

24

25

26

26

26

29

29

29

32

33

33

33

36

37

38

39

39

41

Olivet (Girls)

Canton (Girls)

Ida (Girls)

Monroe Jefferson (Girls)
Pinckney (Girls)

Flat Rock (Girls)

Hudson (Girls)

Detroit Cass Tech (Girls)
Leslie (Girls)

Plymouth (Girls)

Novi (Girls)

South Lyon East (Girls)
Wayne Memorial (Girls)
Berkley (Girls)

Ann Arbor Pioneer (Girls)
Milan (Girls)

Whitmore Lake (Girls)
Brooklyn Columbia Central (Girls)
Taylor (Girls)

Brownstown Woodhaven (Girls)
Grosse lle (Girls)

Livonia Clarenceville (Girls)

Birmingham Groves (Girls)

21.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

17.0

16.5

16.0

16.0

16.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

14.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

11.0

10.0

9.0

9.0

7.0



42

42

42

42

46

46

46

46

46

51

51

51

51

55

55

55

55

55

60

Bellevue (Girls)

Farmington (Girls)

Roseville (Girls)

Temperance Bedford (Girls)

Ann Arbor Skyline (Girls)

Quincy (Girls)

Reading (Girls)

South Lyon (Girls)

Trenton (Girls)

Clinton (Girls)

Dearborn Heights Annapolis (Girls)
Royal Oak Shrine Catholic (Girls)
Southgate Anderson (Girls)
Adrian (Girls)

Charlotte (Girls)

Concord (Girls)

Detroit Martin Luther King (Girls)
Stockbridge (Girls)

Jackson (Girls)

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

-1.0



