

Team Scores

Printed on 02/22/2026 05:11 p.m.

Team Scores		
1	Allen Park (Girls)	66.0
2	Holt (Girls)	51.0
3	Carleton Airport (Girls)	41.5
4	Ferndale (Girls)	40.0
4	Mason (Girls)	40.0
6	New Boston Huron (Girls)	35.0
7	Westland John Glenn (Girls)	34.0
8	Dundee (Girls)	30.0
9	Brighton (Girls)	27.0
9	Riverview Gabriel Richard (Girls)	27.0
11	Livonia Stevenson (Girls)	26.0
12	Eaton Rapids (Girls)	25.0
12	Marshall (Girls)	25.0
14	Gibraltar Carlson (Girls)	24.5
15	Monroe St Mary Catholic Central (Girls)	24.0
16	Center Line (Girls)	23.5
17	St Clair Shores Lakeview (Girls)	22.5
18	Warren Woods Tower (Girls)	22.0

19	Olivet (Girls)	21.0
20	Canton (Girls)	18.0
20	Ida (Girls)	18.0
20	Monroe Jefferson (Girls)	18.0
20	Pinckney (Girls)	18.0
24	Flat Rock (Girls)	17.0
25	Hudson (Girls)	16.5
26	Detroit Cass Tech (Girls)	16.0
26	Leslie (Girls)	16.0
26	Plymouth (Girls)	16.0
29	Novi (Girls)	15.0
29	South Lyon East (Girls)	15.0
29	Wayne Memorial (Girls)	15.0
32	Berkley (Girls)	14.0
33	Ann Arbor Pioneer (Girls)	12.0
33	Milan (Girls)	12.0
33	Whitmore Lake (Girls)	12.0
36	Brooklyn Columbia Central (Girls)	11.5
37	Taylor (Girls)	11.0
38	Brownstown Woodhaven (Girls)	10.0
39	Grosse Ile (Girls)	9.0
39	Livonia Clarenceville (Girls)	9.0
41	Birmingham Groves (Girls)	7.0

42	Bellevue (Girls)	4.0
42	Farmington (Girls)	4.0
42	Roseville (Girls)	4.0
42	Temperance Bedford (Girls)	4.0
46	Ann Arbor Skyline (Girls)	3.0
46	Quincy (Girls)	3.0
46	Reading (Girls)	3.0
46	South Lyon (Girls)	3.0
46	Trenton (Girls)	3.0
51	Clinton (Girls)	1.0
51	Dearborn Heights Annapolis (Girls)	1.0
51	Royal Oak Shrine Catholic (Girls)	1.0
51	Southgate Anderson (Girls)	1.0
55	Adrian (Girls)	0.0
55	Charlotte (Girls)	0.0
55	Concord (Girls)	0.0
55	Detroit Martin Luther King (Girls)	0.0
55	Stockbridge (Girls)	0.0
60	Jackson (Girls)	-1.0